Tipo de vivienda : Villa

Localidad : Hondon de las
Nieves

Dormitorios : 3

Banos : 2

Preciosas villas de nueva

./

Piscina : Privada

Jardin : Privado
Orientacion : Sur

Vistas : Vistas a la montana

Parking : Entrada de coches

Sup. vivienda :

Sup. parcela :

Aeropuerto :
Playa :
Ciudad :
Golf :

165 m?
10000 m?
40 mins
40 mins
40 mins

30 mins

« Electricidad de la red

« Agua de lared

«” Doble acristalamiento

This exclusive new build villa, JModelo Ciprés[], is a brand new build with a Magazine standard design, spacious rooms
and maximum use of natural light. New modern and functional house model with 3 bedrooms, 2 complete bathrooms,
open living room / kitchen and utility room for facilities. There is a full package that includes all the upgrades in
Windows, upgraded Kitchen with island, open bath design, 2 Chimney pre installations, garage 9x5m, Pool and
terraceSet on a country plot of 10.000 m?, there are finished homes available for your visit. Estimate construction time
of 6/8 months. La Romana: From 375.670[] (Basic model with pool) / From 465.670[] (Full Package) Olive plots Hondon
de las Nieves : From 419.140[] (Basic model with pool) / From 509.140(] (Full Package)

dreamvillasalicante@gmail.com

www.dreamvillasalicante.com

0034 711 074 538
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